283
Inverter/Vector Motors & Controls
Fa
rm
 D
ut
y
M

St
ar
te
rs
 &
Dy
na
m
ic
 B
ra
ke
s
VS1SP / VS1GV Keypad Extension Cable
Catalog Number Cable Extension Length List Price Mult. Sym. Apx. Shpg. Wgt.
CBLHH015KP 5 feet (1.5 meter) 44 EC 1
CBLHH030KP 10 feet (3.0 meter) 64 EC 1
CBLHH046KP 15 feet (4.6 meter) 83 EC 1
CBLHH061KP 20 feet (6.1 meter) 102 EC 2
CBLHH091KP 30 feet (9.1 meter) 120 EC 3
CBLHH152KP 50 feet (15.2 meter) 171 EC 3
CBLHH229KP 75 feet (22.9 meter) 247 EC 4
CBLHH305KP 100 feet (30.5 meter) 323 EC 5
CBLHH457KP 150 feet (45.7 meter) 452 EC 6
CBLHH610KP 200 feet (61.0 meter) 578 EC 7
VS1SP / VS1GV Dynamic Braking Resistor Assemblies
For the convenience of our customers, we offer a connector plug/cable assembly.
This assembly provides the connection from the keypad to the control for remote keypad operation.
Dynamic Braking Resistor Assemblies include braking resistors completely assembled and mounted into a NEMA 1